10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

DUHAIN Arthur
PAPIN Alexandre
BOURCEY Nicolas
LERICHE Jean Claude
JACQ Gilles

HORS Yann
ROLLAND Denis
CORBEL Bertrand
GOUILLIOU Cyrille
FAMELART Martin
GUERIN Philippe
CONAN Michel
MARX Cedric
CASANOVA Frederic
TINCHANT Romain
GERARD Jean-Yves
KERJOUAN Camille
LEFLOCH Alain
DELLSPERGER Frederic
HERVE Bruno

LE CALVE Laurent
CANDELIER Cyril
MARTEL Vincent
PHILIPPE Martial
RITZ Laurent

PECOT Bruno

LE SOLLIEC Roland
LE RIGOLEUR Thierry
PRUNET Thierry
PERROT Dominique
GABELLEC Thomas
DUHAMEL Sebastien
LE MAGUER Johann
BROULEAU Philippe
BREGER Jean-Marie
KHELIFI Ahmed

QUINTIN Hubert

13,1

13,3

134

13,7

14,5

16,2

16,6

16,7

17,2

17,7

18,2

18,6

18,8

19,2

19,3

19,5

19,6

19,7

TABLEAU CHAMPIONNAT MESSIEURS 2éme SERIE (11,5 a 24,4)

64

32
33

16
49

17
a8

57

25
a0

56

24

41

61

32éme de Finale

09-mai-26

16eme de Finale

8éme de Finale

29-a00t-26

1/4 Finale

19-sept-26

1/2 Finale

Finale

DUHAIN Arthur

DUHAIN Arthur

DUHAMEL Sebastien

LE MAGUER Johann

GERARD Jean-Yves

16

GERARD Jean-Yves

KERJOUAN Camille

CORBEL Bertrand

CORBEL Bertrand

RITZ Laurent

SALAUN Jeremie

GOUILLIOU Cyrille

0

GOUILLIOU Cyrille

PHILIPPE Martial

GUILLEMOT Yann

LERICHE Jean Claude

LERICHE Jean Claude




40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

60

61

62

63

64

TURMEL Arnaud
LE NAVENEC Raymond
SALAUN Jeremie

GUILLEMOT Yann

29
36

13
52

20
45

60

28
37

12
53

21
44

62

30
35

14
51

PRUNET Thierry

KHELIFI Ahmed

MARX Cedric

13

MARX Cedric

HERVE Bruno

JACQ Gilles

JACQ Gilles

LE RIGOLEUR Thierry

QUINTIN Hubert

CONAN Michel

12

CONAN Michel

LE CALVE Laurent

BOURCEY Nicolas

BOURCEY Nicolas

PERROT Dominique

BREGER Jean-Marie

CASANOVA Frederic

14 CASANOVA Frederic




19
46

59

27
38

11
54

22
43

63

31
34

15
50

18
47

58

DELLSPERGER Frederic

HORS Yann

HORS Yann

LE SOLLIEC Roland

TURMEL Arnaud

GUERIN Philippe

0

11

GUERIN Philippe

CANDELIER Cyril

0

PAPIN Alexandre

PAPIN Alexandre

GABELLEC Thomas

BROULEAU Philippe

TINCHANT Romain

15

TINCHANT Romain

LEFLOCH Alain

ROLLAND Denis




26
39

10
55

23
42

ROLLAND Denis

PECOT Bruno

LE NAVENEC Raymond

FAMELART Martin

10

FAMELART Martin

MARTEL Vincent




